
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

43

30

5

38

120

46

13

6

510

Name

BRAZ DOS SANTOS

JUAREZ BARBOZA

AVACIR CHAVES

JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER

PAULO KRUTZSCH

EMERSON CEOLIN

EDSON DE FREITAS

GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI

FRANCISCO UHLICK

Best Tm

1:05.669

1:07.388

1:07.437

1:08.812

1:10.084

1:14.324

1:15.151

Diff

1.719

1.768

3.143

4.415

8.655

9.482

In Lap

9

3

2

2

7

8

7

0

0

Cidade

BLUMENAU

RIO DO SUL

JOINVILLE

JOINVILLE

JARAGUA DO SUL

JOINVILLE

JOINVILLE

BLUMENAU

SAO BENTO DO SUL

Patrocínio

MCR/MOTOMIX/EMPORIO DO PAO/TONINHORACING

MOTEL 3 CHALETS,SHOP CAR,POPO RACING

NENE MOTOS

AVTEC

REAL VIDROS

LAJES SAO LUIZ

ALICERCE CONSTRUTORA

KENYA TRANSPORTE E LOGISTICA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
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Licensed to:  Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 5ª etp
VX3

Warm-up

Practice started at 11:27:51

São Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

20/9/2009 11:30


